86
99
82
67
70
91
92
68
93
56
58
72
98
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14:40:49
14:40:49
15:03:05
17:00:32
17:10:20
17:26:16
17:26:18
17:26:20
17:26:24
18:07:09

6:20:48
6:20:48
6:43:04
8:40:31
8:50:19
9:06:15
9:06:17
9:06:19
9:06:23
9:47:08

LEE, LYNN

HAYES, SUZANNE
DAGNALL,
CHAPMAN,
SWIATEK, BONNIE
LUEBCKE, KIMBERLY
KIMBLER, MCCAMEY
HAEBERLE, JOE
KIMBLER, KIRSTEN
BLUE, TRACY
PHILLIPS, DOROTHY
EDEN, RONDA

LYKE, SUE

TAZZETO

RS SILVERADO
OLES TANGO
MAJIK TSAGE
BRA SURPRISE
HV CIMMARONS
FRINGANT
SCOOTER
FOREVER AFIRE
BUD

MONTANA FLYER
MONTANA
PADDY

FEI
FEI
Open
Open
Open
FEI
FEI
Open
FEI
Open
Open
Open
Open

55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile
55 Mile

Ligh
Ligh
Ligh
Ligh
Hea
Feat
Feat
Spo

Feat
Mid
Ligh
Ligh
Feat

YES
YES

YES
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